Cell; 905- 320-BARB (2272)
£ OR 1-877-878-7729
Emall: barb_ king@look.ca

Barb King a Jim King {m-“ TOP 100 ? ;:
Adimin Ass e & N WILTON 2008 [ e %
Virtual Tour on All Properties
. e WONT LAST LONG
i 1S TINL 5 years Beaverhall “Sapphire” All
- Brick Detached approx. 2,255 sq ft
i (apbp) 4 bedroom + 3 Bath. 9' ceil-
15 ing. Eat-in Kitchen with upgraded
b Cherry  Cabinets.  Ceramics.
|} Backsplash. Main Floor Hardwoods.
. i Freshly Painted Decor Colours. Family
| Room with Gas Fireplace. King size

Mster with 4 piece Ensuite (Separate
Shower & Tub) Walk-In Closet.
Berber. Upstairs Laundry. Garage
Entry. Fenced. 16'x30’ Bi-level Deck.
4 Car Driveway. Walk to
School/Parks. 4 minutes Drive to

401/GO $449 888
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| RAVINE LOT

| ON QUIET COURT

5 Rare oversized ravine lot backing onto 16
} Mile Creek located on desirable mature
| P® court.  3lyr custom detach approx
g 2. 400+sqft (vendor) 3 Bed + 4 Bath.
. "% 1L Professionally decorated. Lg eat-in kit w/all
; o= @ appls. Main fir fam rm w/gas FP. Maple hard-
: WS woods. Neutral upgrd carpet(06), King-size
: = Mmaster w/dpce ensuite, ex-lg walk-in closet
:‘ e & & sitting rm. Cedar rm w/hot tub. Walkout +

WOPE fin bsmt, Wet bar. 6 car drive(08). $649,888
“““":“*"—"—-——-——--—-——-————-—————-—-—--—-.-____.__*_
I live here, I work here, I know your nousing market!

www.BarhKing.com
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ANNOUNCEMENT

Marty Green, Broker/Manager of Re/Max Real Estate Centre Inc.
1s pleased to welcome
Melanie Blay

sales representative, to our firm.

Melanie and her two children have proudly called Milton
home for the past 19 years. She brings to our industry a strong
dedication and passion for real estate having been in this
line of business for over 12 years. Melanie invites friends and
family to call her at 905-878-7777 for all your real estate needs,

Our office is the largest franchise in Canada consisting of over 500
energetic professionals in 12 locations working together to satisfy
the needs of our valued clients.

For prompt, efficient residential or commercial service.

please do not hesitate to drop by or call
Melanie at our Milton office.
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F 22 Ontano St S.,
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jUST MOVEIN'

g | $379,900. Totally
P & renovated backsplit on 3
gl quiet street backing onto
| ravine. Reno’s incl: Maple
gl Kitchen w/ ceramic fir &
~ % undermount lighting (06), Main Bath & Powder rm
| both w/ceramic flr (06), hardwd in LR (06), Hieff
merommms Furnace & A/C (06), all windows & doors (06), Roof
mer UE-"M an{} eves/ soffits & downspouts (06). Painted thru-out with neutral
designer colors. Lower level above grade w/large window & walkout to
patio, deck and above ground pool. Private yard! MLS#2011491

DESIREABLE MILTON

ADDRESS!
$384.900. Walk to schools,

]%EHAN

Are YOU on the Move?
Let US Lead the way!

Benefits of LISTING with

THE MEEHAN TEAM
* ALL COMMISSIONS ARE NEGOTIABLE

SOLDI

* Advertised 24 hrs a day until SOLD & F W parks & shopping. Freshly
¢ Viewed by MILLIONS on multiple websites (W Painted, neural decor & love-

ly landscaping. Lg. MB w/Wi
e Full mlﬂur print ads 4 closet & ensuite. Hardwood
* Realtor & Public Open Houses LR/DR, & sunny kitchen

r:werioaks fenred yard New {:arpet on upper level. Fully fin lower
level. Dbl. garage. Won't last long! MLS#2012033

MILTON'S HIGHEST
POINT!

$649,900. Peace & privacy
on 3.5 acre lot. Existing home
nas many reno's. Walkou

* Team = 3 Experts for the price of
* Multi-page colour feature sheets
* Years of experience means top notch negotiating

o “ ‘ * Community involvement
’:-- i WWW.I I}\he 1\1 eehd €AIMnICoN

into@t hcmeelmnt AINICON

[ from kitchen to newer deck,

E@:.:E!_{; huge LR w/wood burning

{rxd? Vo )0)1 %W fireplace. W/O from Rec
L

Room m scemc 1repd im Great for custom home build or add to

RE/VTANS m-al m&mmw@m%mm xising. MLS#2000608
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$2,150,000. S¥unn|ng new K|Ibnde custom built estate
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